

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2004  
CC 1577-1580/2004

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, COCHIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHANALAKSHMI BANK LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2068 of 2004  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2982-2988 of 2004

Date: 27/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.  
Mr. Kailash Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S Keswani & Co.,Adv.  
Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.  
Mr. S. Sukumaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner in CC Nos. 2982-2983/2004 seeks  
further time to furnish the correct address of Respondent.  
Time is granted till 14.5.2010.  
List the matter on 14.5.2010.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar